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Product Information 
 
             

 
Interglas Style 
 

 
92115 

 
US Style 
 

 
 

 
Weave Pattern 
 

 
Plain 

 
Yarn Description 
Warp 
Fill 
Warp 
Fill 
 

 
 
ECG 75 3/0 
ECG 24 1/0 
EC 9 - 68 tex x 3 t0 
EC 9 - 204 tex 

 
Thread Count 
Warp (per inch) 
Fill (per inch) 
Warp (per cm) 
Fill (per cm) 
 

 
 
17,8 
16,5 
7,0 
6,5 

 
Weight 
oz/yd² 
g/m² 
 

 
 
8,26 
280,0 

 
Notes 
 
 
 
 

 

 


